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Indoor Dangerous Goods 
Storage Cabinets

Toxic Substances
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Additional Features

•	 Stainless steel pin with continuous hinging for strength and 

reliability.

•	 Distinct Safety signs and directions that comply with AS 1216 

and AS 1319.

•	 State of the art powder coat finish for high durability and 

performance.

•	 Sequential door closing system.

•	 Manufactured in Australia.

Strong fully adjustable 

shelving perforated 

for air movement, 

100mm adjustment 

increments.

Perforated	
Adjustable Shelving

Double walled 

sheet steel 

construction 

with a 40mm 

thermic air 

barrier.

Built in flash 

arrestors and 

vent openings 

[for mechanical 

ventilation 

systems.]

Dual Walled

Vent Openings

Self-closing, close 

fitting doors held shut 

by catches at 2 points. 

Self-Closing Doors

High capacity 

liquid tight 

sump to contain 

spills - 150mm 

deep.

High Capacity 
Sump

Class 6 Toxic Substance Storage Cabinets

FEATURES

Designed and	

manufactured in full 

conformance to AS/NZS 

4452:1997 - The storage and 

handling of toxic substances.

Complies with 	  
AS/NZS 4452:1997
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Specifications Product Code

SC0306 30L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet

SC0606 60L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet

*with 3 storage levels

H

H

W

W

D

D

Dimensions

Dimensions

External 

External 

Internal 

Internal 

Max

Max

4L

4L

20L

20L

205L

205L

60L

30L

1065

800

500

500

450

450

818

553

418

418

370

370

12*

8

2

1

0

0

2

23L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

41.0 kg

AS/NZS 4452:1997

2

23L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

33.0 kg

AS/NZS 4452:1997
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Specifications Product Code

SC1006 100L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet

SC1606 160L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet

*with 3 storage levels

H

H

W

W

D

D

Dimensions

Dimensions

External 

External 

Internal 

Internal 

Max

Max

4L

4L

20L

20L

205L

205L

160L

100L

1220

800

1100

920

450

615

973

553

1018

838

370

535

30*

16

6

4

0

0

2

56L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

78.0 kg

AS/NZS 4452:1997

2

67L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

65.0 kg

AS/NZS 4452:1997
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Specifications Product Code

SC2506 250L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet

*with 5 storage levels

H W D

Dimensions

External 

Internal 

Max 4L 20L 205L

250L

1750 1100 500

1503 1018 420

50* 9 0

3

64L

Storage Levels

Sump Capacity

Weight 

Complies With

123.0 kg

AS/NZS 4452:1997
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