Indoor Dangerous Goods Storage Cabinets

Toxic Substances



Class 6 Toxic Substance Storage Cabinets





Dual Walled

Double walled sheet steel construction with a 40mm thermic air barrier.



Vent Openings Built in flash arrestors and vent openings [for mechanical ventilation systems.]



High Capacity Sump

High capacity liquid tight sump to contain spills - 150mm deep.



Self-Closing Doors



Perforated Adjustable Shelving

Strong fully adjustable shelving perforated for air movement, 100mm adjustment increments.



Complies with AS/NZS 4452:1997

Designed and manufactured in full conformance to AS/NZS 4452:1997 - The storage and handling of toxic substances.

Additional Features

- Stainless steel pin with continuous hinging for strength and reliability.
- Distinct Safety signs and directions that comply with AS 1216 and AS 1319.
- State of the art powder coat finish for high durability and performance.
- Sequential door closing system.

SAFE-I-STORE

Manufactured in Australia.

SC0306		тохіс	30L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet				
	NO SMOKING NO IGNITION SOURCES WITHIN 3 METRES	6	Dimensions				
				н	W		
			External	800	500		
			Internal	553	418	:	
			Storage Levels				
			Sump Capacity				
			Weight			33	
	UN DITSIDRE		Complies	With	AS/NZS	4452:	
			Мах	4L	20L	2	
			201	0	1		

Dimensions					
	н	W D			
External	800	500 450			
Internal	553	418 370			
Storage Levels 2					
Sump Capacity 23L					
Weight 33.0 kg					
Complies With AS/NZS 4452:1997					
Max	4L	20L 205L			
30L	8	1 0			

SC0606





60L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet

Dimensions						
	H W D					
External	1065	500	450			
Internal	818	418	370			
Storage Levels 2						
Sump Capacity 23L						
Weight			41.0 kg			
Complies \	With	AS/NZS -	AS/NZS 4452:1997			
Max	4L	20L	205L			
60L	12*	2	0			

*with 3 storage levels

SC1006	TOXIC	100L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet				
		Dimensions				
NO SMOKING NO IGNITION SOURCES WITHIN 3 METRES MAXMUM CAPACITY 100 LITRES	In St Su W Co		н	W	D	
		External	800	920	615	
		Internal	553	838	535	
		Storage Lev	vels	2		
		Sump Capa	acity		67L	
		Weight			65.0 kg	
		Complies With		AS/NZS 4452:1997		
		Мах	4L	20L	205L	
		100L	16	4	0	



160L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet

Dimensions					
	н	W D			
External	1220	1100	450		
Internal	973	1018 370			
Storage Levels 2					
Sump Capacity 56L					
Weight	78.0 kg				
Complies V	Vith	AS/NZS	AS/NZS 4452:1997		
Max	4L	20L	205L		
160L	30*	6	0		

*with 3 storage levels

SC2506

	Toxic 6	250L - Toxic Substance Storage Cabinet				
(JUDE)	v	Dimensions				
NO SMORING No Ignition Sources Within 3 Metres			н	W	D	
rouc 6		External	1750	1100	500	
		Internal	1503	1018	420	
A A		Storage Le	evels	3		
		Sump Cap	acity	64L		
TRADEM CRACTY 28 UTES		Weight			123.0 kg	
RUE I STORE		Complies \	Nith	AS/NZS 4452:1997		
		Max	4L	20L	205L	
		250L	50*	9	0	

*with 5 storage levels

Australia Wide Sales & Service sales@materialshandling.com.au | www.materialshandling.com.au | 1300 25 84 07

